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TD Community
Stage

on Air Products  
Town Square

Shannen Moser
(alternative, folk, 

Americana) 4-5 pm

philadelphia, pa

Porter & Sayles
(folk, pop)

11 pm-12 am
stroudsburg, pa

Tuesday, August 8

Activities

Sands Steel Stage

Aloe Blacc
Gates: 6 pm | Show: 7 pm

sponsored by B104

Tickets: musikfest.org

See pages 44-59 for details.

on PNC Plaza

Air Products 
Americaplatz
at Levitt Pavilion 

SteelStacks

BB&T
Jazz Cabaret Stage 

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

Martin Guitar 
Lyrikplatz

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

PNC Series
at Musikfest Café™ 

presented by Yuengling
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5 pm

The Ultra Kings 
(rockabilly)

5-6:30 pm

coopersburg, pa

Bill Valenti
(folk, Americana)

5-5:40 pm
bend, or

5:15

5:30
Mike Lorenz 

Trio
(jazz)

5:30-7 pm

bethlehem, pa

Charlie Frey’s
Blue Plate 
Specials
(blues)

5:30-7:30 pm

philadelphia, pa

5:45

6 pm Julie and Werner
(rock) 6-6:40 pm

lower mt. bethel, pa
6:15

6:30

6:45

7 pm Wild Child - A 
Jim Morrison 
Celebration 

Concert
(soul, rock)

7-8:30 pm

los angeles, ca

Scott and Marshall
(family, folk, rock)

7-7:40 pm
allentown, pa

7:15

7:30

7:45

8 pm

Korey Riker
Trio

(jazz)
8-10 pm

philadelphia, pa

Heidi Ott 
(folk) 

8-8:40 pm
bethlehem, pa

Rob Stoneback 
Big Band

(jazz)
8-9:30 pm

allentown, pa

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 pm

Ray Fuller 
and the 

Bluesrockers
(blues)
9-11 pm

columbus, oh

All Types of Kinds
(pop, rock)
 9-9:40 pm

yorktown heights, ny
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9:45
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10:45

11 pm

11:15

11:30

11:45

12 am

6abc
SteelStacks, First Street 

craig roberts

BETHLEHEM

LOGO LOCKUPS


